

## **HISA Statement**

The Trustees
BADGSF PTY LTD ATF BADGER SUPERANNUATION
FUND
4 Adam Place
GLENHAVEN NSW 2156

Address Rabobank Online Savings

GPO Box 4715 Sydney NSW 2001

Telephone 1800 445 445

Fax 1800 121 615
E-mail clientservicesAU@rabobank.com

Website www.Rabobank.com.au

**Statement Period** 

01-07-2019 to 30-06-2020

**Account Type** 

HISA

Statement Date

13-07-2020

**Account Number** 

142-201-3535982-00

**Account Name** 

Badger Superannuation Fund

Date	Transaction Details	Debit	Credit	Balance
01-07-2019	Opening balance			201,520.43
31-07-2019	Credit Interest		254.80	201,775.23
31-08-2019	Credit Interest		239.92	202,015.15
30-09-2019	Credit Interest		232.46	202,247.61
31-10-2019	Credit Interest		201.69	202,449.30
30-11-2019	Credit Interest		191.36	202,640.66
31-12-2019	Credit Interest		197.92	202,838.58
31-01-2020	Credit Interest		198.11	203,036.69
29-02-2020	Credit Interest		185.51	203,222.20
31-03-2020	Credit Interest		155.62	203,377.82
30-04-2020	Credit Interest		133.73	203,511.55
31-05-2020	Credit Interest		138.28	203,649.83
30-06-2020	Credit Interest		133.91	203,783.74